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Bismarck

ADMINISTRATION

2023 FEES & CHARGES

Liquor License:

New Application 200.00
Late Submissions 50.00
Class A - Nationally Organized Fraternal Order or Club 3,700.00
Class B1 - Operator of the Beverage Concession at the Airport Terminal Building 650.00
Class B-2 - Concession at the Bismarck Municipal Country Club 650.00
Class B-3 - Commercial passenger vessels on the Missouri River 650.00
Class B-4 - Sale of Beer & Wine at the Bismarck Event Center 650.00
Class B-5 - Sale of Beer & Wine at Bismarck Parks and Recreation Locations 650.00
Class B-6 - Commercial Airline 650.00
Class C-1 - Hotel or Motel Full Service 3,800.00
Class C-2 - Hotel or Motel 1,000.00
Class D - Sale at Retail of Alcoholic Beverages 4100.00
Class E - Sale at Retail of Beer Only 800.00
Class F-1 - Restaurant - Alcoholic Beverages 3500.00
Class F-2 - Restaurant - Beer & Wine Only 1,100.00
Class G - Catered Retail Beer, Wine, & Liquor 650.00
Class H - Domestic Brewery / Distillery / Winery 800.00
Class | - Senior Living Community / Salons 350.00
Special Events:
Special Event - 14 days reoccuring event at one location 25.00
Late Fee for Special Event Permit 25.00
Event Center Alcohol Permit 100.00
Gaming:
Site Authorization 100.00
Raffle Ticket Permit 25.00
Pawnbroker: 75.00
Junk Dealer: 50.00
Second Hand Dealer: 25.00
Door-to-Door Sales:
Application Fee 200.00
Salesperson 40.00
Taxi company license:
Application 100.00
New Vehicles 25.00

Renewal Vehicles

25.00
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